teksty DRUGIE 2021/1

38

59

81

101

17

138

155

172
184
194

205

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Narrative Medicine Guest Editor:
Hanna Serkowska

FOREWORD

PRZEMYSLAW CZAPLINSKI A Caring Utopia

ESSAYS

PRZEMYSLAW CZAPLINSKI

AGNIESZKA DAUKSZA

HANNA SERKOWSKA

MARTA CHOJNACKA-KURAS

DOROTA SAMBORSKA-KUKUC

ELZBIETA WICHROWSKA

MONIKA tADON

LUCJA LANGE

DISCUSSIONS AND ANALYSES
HANNA SERKOWSKA

ELZBIETA KISLAK

AGNIESZKA KWIATKOWSKA

KRYSTYNA KOZIOLEK

Narratives and Medicine

The Medical Humanities: On Healing
(Oneself) in a Pathosystem

First of All, Stop Speaking in Metaphors!
On the Tropes of Dementia

The Goals and Methods of Fostering
Narrative Competence According to Rita
Charon (Based on the Example of Alice

Munro’s “Floating Bridge”)

The Patient’s Meeting with the Doctor
and Anamnesis as the Clou of Narrative
Medicine in Andrzej Szczeklik’s Essays

The Testimony of Illness Diaries
(Eighteenth/Nineteenth Century)

On the Ruins of Seeing: Jadwiga
Staniczakowa’s Prose

Identity and Uncertainty: Life after a Lung
Transplant

Mapping Narratives of Maladies
How Doctors and Medicines Were Used
Unity in Pain

Reading Has a Voice



215

245

267

282

304
319

333

341

360

375

391

406

PRESENTATIONS

HAVI CAREL

ANGELAWOODS

CECILE GUILBERT

INTERPRETATIONS

The Philosophical Role of Illness
Trans. £. Lange

Beyond the Wounded Storyteller:
Rethinking Narrativity, Illness and
Embodied Self-Experience

Trans. A. Pogoriska-Baranowska

Intoxicating Writings: Drugs and Literature
from Homer to Will Self
Trans. J. Cecelewski

WOJCIECH $MIEJA

ARTUR HELLICH

FILIPRYBA

Politics and Eroticism in Emil
Zegadtowicz's Martwe morze [Dead Sea]

Dreams and Science

The Sadness of the City/Sadness in the
City: The Notion of Hiiziin in Orhan
Pamuk’s Fiction

POLEMICS

AGNIESZKA BIELAK

KRYSTYNA PIETRYCH

INVESTIGATIONS

Habent sua fata libelli and Even Individual
Phrases...

The Pamphlet TAK: Reading from an
Intermedia Perspective

MACIE) TOPOLSKI

AGNIESZKA DYLEWSKA

IKAROLINA ROSIEJKA

MARZENNA CYZMAN

Tactile Anthropology: An Introduction

Between Memory Culture and Folk
Culture: Niewinne miasto [The Innocent
Town] by Czestaw Markiewicz and
Katzenberge by Sabrina Janesch

What Can the Dead Tell us About the
World? Alexei Yurchak’s Concept of
Necroaesthetics

The Story of a Single Tree: Cezary
Harasimowicz's Mirabelka [Mirabelle] and
the Turn Towards Things



