## Narrative Medicine

Guest Editor: Hanna Serkowska

	FOREWORD —	
7	PRZEMYSŁAW CZAPLIŃSKI	A Caring Utopia
	ESSAYS —	
19	PRZEMYSŁAW CZAPLIŃSKI	Narratives and Medicine
38	AGNIESZKA DAUKSZA	The Medical Humanities: On Healing (Oneself) in a Pathosystem
59	HANNA SERKOWSKA	First of All, Stop Speaking in Metaphors! On the Tropes of Dementia
81	MARTA CHOJNACKA-KURAŚ	The Goals and Methods of Fostering Narrative Competence According to Rita Charon (Based on the Example of Alice Munro's "Floating Bridge")
101	DOROTA SAMBORSKA-KUKUĆ	The Patient's Meeting with the Doctor and Anamnesis as the Clou of Narrative Medicine in Andrzej Szczeklik's Essays
117	ELŻBIETA WICHROWSKA	The Testimony of Illness Diaries (Eighteenth/Nineteenth Century)
138	MONIKA ŁADOŃ	On the Ruins of Seeing: Jadwiga Stańczakowa's Prose
155	ŁUCJA LANGE	Identity and Uncertainty: Life after a Lung Transplant
	DISCUSSIONS AND ANALYSES	
172	HANNA SERKOWSKA	Mapping Narratives of Maladies
184	ELŻBIETA KIŚLAK	How Doctors and Medicines Were Used
194	AGNIESZKA KWIATKOWSKA	Unity in Pain
205	KRYSTYNA KOZIOŁEK	Reading Has a Voice

	PRESENTATIONS -	
215	HAVI CAREL	The Philosophical Role of Illness Trans. <i>Ł. Lange</i>
245	ANGELA WOODS	Beyond the Wounded Storyteller: Rethinking Narrativity, Illness and Embodied Self-Experience Trans. <i>A. Pogońska-Baranowska</i>
267	CÉCILE GUILBERT	Intoxicating Writings: Drugs and Literature from Homer to Will Self Trans. <i>J. Cęcelewski</i>
	INTERPRETATIONS -	
282	WOJCIECH ŚMIEJA	Politics and Eroticism in Emil Zegadłowicz's <i>Martwe morze</i> [Dead Sea]
304	ARTUR HELLICH	Dreams and Science
319	FILIP RYBA	The Sadness of the City/Sadness in the City: The Notion of <i>Hüzün</i> in Orhan Pamuk's Fiction
	POLEMICS —	
333	AGNIESZKA BIELAK	Habent sua fata libelli and Even Individual Phrases
341	KRYSTYNA PIETRYCH	The Pamphlet <i>TAK</i> : Reading from an Intermedia Perspective
	INVESTIGATIONS -	
360	MACIEJ TOPOLSKI	Tactile Anthropology: An Introduction
375	AGNIESZKA DYLEWSKA	Between Memory Culture and Folk Culture: <i>Niewinne miasto</i> [The Innocent Town] by Czesław Markiewicz and <i>Katzenberge</i> by Sabrina Janesch
391	KAROLINA ROSIEJKA	What Can the Dead Tell us About the World? Alexei Yurchak's Concept of Necroaesthetics
406	MARZENNA CYZMAN	The Story of a Single Tree: Cezary Harasimowicz's <i>Mirabelka</i> [Mirabelle] and the Turn Towards Things